
 6/25/11 - South Jordan

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

OPEN POLES

Nicole Lockhead Kamaire 21.109 6 41$       

Sammie Trapp Curly 21.337 5 25$       

Karen Gross Diamond 22.264 4 16$       

Kari Gines Jetta 24.527 3

Autumn Flint Gus 31.034 2

Annie Smart Izzy 22.153+10

Kacey Quarnberg George 22.766+5

OPEN BARRELS

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Andrea Cline-Herron Streak 17.434 NM 45$       

Alicia Williams Bender 17.896 6 27$       

Jill Atkinson Holly 17.948 5 18$       

Annie Rose All About Fame 18.231 4

Marilyn Allen Itty Bitty 18.736 3

Riley Spargen Bingo 18.531+5

NON PRO RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 17.611 6 51$       

Susan Edwards Sis 18.142 5 39$       

Cori Perry Road Runner 18.170 4 26$       

Yvonne Brown Tank 18.329 3 13$       

Davi Watterson Slinger 18.420 2

Nicole Lockhead Jet 18.523 1

Valynn Milner Zoey 18.556

Kacey Quarnberg George 18.651

Sammi Trapp Curly 18.891

Trinna Williams Hell Raiser 19.863

Jeri Martin Oscar 22.051

AMATEUR HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Chrissy Van Larry 18.006 6 34$       

Jill Atkinson Daz 18.229 4.5 17$       

Jill Atkinson Rondo 18.229 4.5 17$       



 6/25/11 - South Jordan

Rhonda Dansie Whiplash 18.523 3

Kallie Wonnacott Lily 18.590 2

Chirssy Van Hammer 18.603 1

Bonnie Blain Mister 19.263

Yvonne Brown Strider 20.184

$3000 HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Jill Atikinson Holy 17.948 6 30$       

Annie Rose All About Fame 18.231 5 23$       

Yvonne Brown Tank 18.329 4 15$       

Kacey Quarnberg George 18.651 3 8$         

Rhonda Dansie Willie 18.959 2

Jodi Jaussi Dollar 19.492 1

Debbie King Copper 20.086

Jeri Martin Oscar 22.051

Steph Roos Cubby 26.117

LIMITED RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Calli Gines Redneck 18.701 6 34$       

Laurice Lake Sophie 18.995 5 20$       

Lisa Nielsen Stretch 19.295 4 14$       

Kari Gines Jetta 19.464 3

Charissa Rutherford Hoss 19.519 2

Cammy Deters Delila 19.769 1

Tammy Gines Dill 19.843

Autumn Flint Guss 23.929

Youth

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Emma Gines Patch 20.790 6 16$       

Mikaela Oneil Boogie 22.135 5

Ty Gines Woody NT

4D JACKPOT 69 entries

1D 17.434
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Andrea Cline Herron Streak 17.434 NM 71$       

Jill Atkinson Scrappy 17.541 6 59$       

Jill Atkinson Foxy Sox 17.610 5 47$       

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 17.611 4 35$       

Jill Atkinson Hanna 17.618 3 24$       

Ryan Lovendahl Ace 17.632 NM

Alicia Williams Bender 17.896 2

2D 17.934

Jill Atkinson Holly 17.948 6 61$       

Ryan Lovendahl Dutch 18.001 NM 50$       

Chrissy Van Larry 18.006 5 40$       

Stacy Glouse Barney 18.037 4 30$       

Mikka Smith RGR Hugo Sambo 18.045 3 20$       

Susan Edwards Sis 18.142 2

Cori Perry Road Runner 18.170 1

Jill Atkinson Daz 18.229

Jill Atkinson Rondo 18.229

Annie Rose All About Fame 18.231

Fawn Allen Chubby 18.292 NM

Yvonne Brown Tank 18.329

Amberly Snyder Power 18.365 NM

Davi Watterson Slinger 18.420

3D 18.434

Jill Atkinson Puddin 18.442 6 40$       

Baylee Bearden Cinco 18.495 NM 34$       

Nicole Lockhead Jet 18.523 4.5 23$       

Rhonda Dansie Whiplash 18.523 4.5 23$       

Valynn Milner Zoey 18.556 3 13$       

Gloria LeSueur Sneakers 18.581 NM

Kallie Wonnacott Lily 18.590 2

Chirssy Van Hammer 18.603 1

Kacey Quarnberg George 18.651

Calli Gines Redneck 18.701

Brynn Rogers Kolah 18.723 NM

Clark Monk Shooter 18.736 NM

Marily Allen Itty Bitty 18.736
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Mindy Sharp Ten 18.740 NM

Sammi Trapp Curly 18.891

4D 18.934

Rhonda Dansie Willie 18.959 6 30$       

Karen Gross Diamond 18.961 5 25$       

Laurice Lake Sophie 18.995 4 20$       

Sammi Trapp Odie 19.022 3 15$       

Bonnie Blain Mister 19.263 2 10$       

Lisa Nielsen Stretch 19.295 1

Kristie Thacker Dollie 19.332

Kari Gines Jetta 19.464

Jodi Jaussi Dollar 19.492

Charissa Rutherford Hoss 19.519

Kristie Thacker Buckskin 19.617

Stacy Glouse Tuffy 19.707

Cammy Deters Delila 19.769

Trinna Williams Hell Raiser 19.863

Debbie King Copper 20.086

Yvonne Brown Strider 20.184

Jeri Martin Oscar 22.051

Steph Roos Cubby 26.117

Mindy Sharp Vegas 34.296 NM

Terri Wood-Gates Ludacris 17.251+5

AshleyAllen Roxy 17.484+5 NM

Andrea Cline Herron Charlie 17.919+5 NM

Annie Smart Izzy 18.232+5 NM

Riley Spargen Bingo 18.531+5

Penny Thurman Debo 18.577+5 NM

Baylee Bearden Kat 18.727+5 NM

Raelyn Robinson Paris 19.257+5 NM

Raelyn Robinson Jaxon 19.631+5 NM

Brynn Rogers Missy 19.965+5 NM

Autumn Snyder Wrangler 20.489+5 NM

Bonnie Blain Rooster 22.378+5

Amanda Welch Payton NT NM

Autumn Flint Gus NT

Stephanie Roos Chubby NT
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Julie Herman Dash NT


